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Statement
of
Affairs
of
Mining
Companies,

as
published
in

accordance
with
the
Mining
Companies
Acts,

1891
and

1894.

Name
of

Company.

Date
of --..J

m^f
unt

Value
of
Scrip

„.,tNumber
Number

paid
up.

nooasnpaia.

«

j

feited.
present.

Number of
Men

Quantity
and
Value
of
Gold
or

Silver
produced
sinceRegistration.
T
°\aScn edi-Amount1
of

EeSfon.
Dividend,

Quantity.
Value.

iTAGO
DII
ITRICT-c

•■ontinued.

Charlton
Valley

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Kia
Ora

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Central
Charlton
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd
)

Upper
Fraser

Gold-dredgina
Co
(Ltd
)

Shotover
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd
)

Golden
Falls
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)
.!

Happy
Valley

Gold-dredging
Co.

(Ltd.)'

Great
Beach

Gold-dredgmg
Co...Crifiel

Lead
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Arthur's
Point

Gold-dredging
Co.

(Ltd.)"

Sixteen-mile
Beach
(Molyneux)
Dredging
Co.

(Ltd.)Gold
Deposit
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Dart
River

Gold-dredging
and

Prospecting
Co.

(Ltd.)Lion
Gold-mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

..

Nokomai
Victory

Gold
mining
Co.
(Ltd.)
'!

Broad
Creek

Gold-dredging-
Co.
(Ltd.)

Scotia
Gold-dredging
Co.

(Ltd.)'

Waitahuna
Cinnabar
Co.
(Ltd.)

Mystery
Flat

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

'..

Robertson's
Gold-dredging
Co.

(Cardrona)
(Ltd.)

Grogan's
Point

Gold-dredging
Co.

(Cardrona)

(Ltd.)Manorburn
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Enterprise
Hydraulic
Sluicing
Co.
(Ltd.)

..

Ladysmith
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)..Ettrick

Gold
Steam-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Run
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Treasure

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

'.'. ,.
Golden
Gate

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)....

Switzers
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.).."

Globe
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)...",Arrow

Falls
Gold-mining
Co.
(Ltd.)
'.'...Two

Creeks
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)....Extended

Fourteen-mile
Beach

Goid-dredgine

Co.
(Ltd.)

S

B

Golden
Molyneux

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Britannia
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)
.:

Last
Chance
Hydraulic
Sluicing,
Elevating,
and

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Remarkabies
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Alexandra
Eureka

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Waimumu
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.) ..6/4/0021/9/998/12/996/2/00 11/9/9911/9/9924/2/00 17/1/0012/2/003/11/999/10/99

5,000 5,900 5,300 9,400 5,4006,4005,050 6,500 5,300 6,6756,500
£ 1,8074,810 5,224 753 3,066 6,349 2,849 1,248886 5,8395,962

£ 1,0001,600 1,700 1,600 1,600' 1,0002,450 2,000

6,000 7,500 7,000 11,0007,000 7,400 7,500 6,5005,300 6,675 6,500
£
s.
d.

0
12
0

10
0

10
0

0

2

0

0
13
0
I

10
0

0
19
0

0

6

0

0

5

0

10
0

10
0

£

s.
d.

1,192
15
0

1,089
13
0

76
0

0

187
10
0

443
15
0

50
19
0

1,949
0

0

701
15
0

439
7

6

836
7

0

538
0

0

103 134 13882 127 11791 125 123 142 149

7 1

Oz. 32 144

£ 128 539

£ 1,3904,362 5,244 734 3,7246,352 2,830 639 462 7,004 5,872

£

1,8002,000

14/12/9919/10/99
6,800 20,000
3,972 4,014

1,800

6,800 20,000
0
18
6

0

5

0

2,317
15
0

986
4

0

162 206

3,819 3,521

15/12/972/11/992/3/0023/2/003/8/00 16/7/009/3/002/4/00
15,6522,000 5,400 5,950 1,5005,400 4,905 5,000
12,774834 1,917699 356 863 1,273261

3,500 5,000 1,600 1,550

15,6522,0007,000 7,500 1,5005,4004,905 5,000
£1
and
6/
1

15/
and
5/

0
10
6

I

Various 060 0

5

0

0
11
6

!

0

3

0

3

0

0

166
0

0

917
15
0

342
10
0

94
2

6

486
15
0

2,820
7

6

489
0

0

80 6 114 17753 105 10771

163

11,868387 1,438670 347 332 1,268251

28/1/967/2/98 19/4/0029/8/9029/6/91 11/7/9313/3/9524/2/003/2/004/4/98 16/6/0016/5/00
3,000 2,000 12,0009,000 9,000 1,5002,500 2,175 2,750 30,000 4,1658,500
3,000 2,810 4,4048,865 1,3842,500 840 2,107 1,750242 597

1,7003,000 2,000 1,6001,500

3,000 2,000 11,500 10,500 10,9S83,000 2,5003,675 3,450 30,0004,165 8,500
10
0

0
17
0

0

8

0 Various 10
0

10
0

10
0

0
14
0

10
0 20/andl9/040 Various

1,790
5

0

1,483
1

0

122
12
6

685 124

7 12 153 133 13545 54 52 47 33 4373

7 35 146 6

3,492 321 39 4,667 6,7607,526 6,547

13,6371,222148 17,96326,026 28,974 25,206

14,852 1,0652,802 18,80331,994 17,935 16,232811 2,018 2,62780 366

2,250 200 3,150 5,194 12,942 11,125

1,500700 27,750 2,400

791
5

0

643
10
0

7

160

619

111
10
0

253
2

0

1

19/1/0016/3/0027/7/99
6,5008,000 12,000

1,6001,3684,355

2,000

8,500 8,000 12,000
0

5

6

0

8

0

0
14
0

675
10
0

2,431
17
6

1,735
10
0

145 205 139

1

490 562 1,362

3,300

9

335

1,370

27/9/99 14/11/9920/11/97
3,900 12,0006,000
3,477

800 12,000 1,000

3,900 12,0007,000
10
0

10
0

10
0

423
10
0

61 11 80

8 9

1,623 1,529

6,260

3,621 3,398

2,700

6,000
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